Planar Light Circuit (PLC) Splitter
Box Type and Micro Type
OFS-1XXX and OFS-2XXX
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 1 of 3
Rev: 1.0

Rev: 1.0
Date: 20/02/2015
Ordering Information
Partnumber Description
OFS-1002-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 1x2  2mm 1.5m
OFS-1004-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 1x4  2mm 1.5m
OFS-1008-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 1x8  2mm 1.5m
OFS-1016-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 1x16  2mm 1.5m
OFS-1032-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 1x32  2mm 1.5m
OFS-1064-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 1x64  2mm 1.5m
OFS-1128-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 1x128  2mm 1.5m
OFS-2002-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 2x2  2mm 1.5m
OFS-2004-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 2x4  2mm 1.5m
OFS-2008-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 2x8  2mm 1.5m
OFS-2016-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 2x16  2mm 1.5m
OFS-2032-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 2x32  2mm 1.5m
OFS-2064-015 PLC Splitter Box Type 2x64  2mm 1.5m
OFSM-1002-015 PLC Splitter Micro Type 1x2  2mm 1.5m
OFSM-1004-015 PLC Splitter Micro Type 1x4  2mm 1.5m
OFSM-1008-015 PLC Splitter Micro Type 1x8  2mm 1.5m
OFSM-1016-015 PLC Splitter Micro Type 1x16  2mm 1.5m